Data as of:

Nov 30, 2013

Lengths: All
Man-Mod: All
Man-Sub-Mod: |All
Measures: Units
Price Groups: All
Year to Date: YTD
BTA-Cnty-City:  |All
MH Type: All

2012 2013 YoY Growth D012-11 2013-11 MoM Growth
All 41,358 45,785 10.7 % 3,523 4,209 19.5 %
Texas 7,802 8,857 13.5 % 619 731 18.1 %
Louisiana 3,755 3,986 6.2 % 310 228 -26.5 %
Alabama 1,821 2,152 18.2 % 162 217 34.0 %
Florida 1,804 2,098 16.3 % 203 205 1.0 %
Mississippi 1,652 1,945 17.7 % 131 173 321 %
California 1,227 1,918 56.3 % 110 198 80.0 %
North Carolina 1,713 1,837 7.2 % 133 168 26.3 %
Kentucky 2,012 1,788 -11.1 % 158 181 14.6 %
Oklahoma 1,620 1,581 -2.4 % 141 172 22.0 %
South Carolina 1,440 1,560 8.3 % 121 165 36.4 %
[Tennessee 1,385 1,532 10.6 % 122 134 9.8 %
Michigan 758 1,382 82.3 % 77 135 75.3 %
West Virginia 1,025 1,115 8.8 % 88 118 341 %
Arkansas 1,138 1,017 -10.6 % 94 81 -13.8 %
Georgia 988 1,009 2.1 % 86 105 221 %
New Mexico 969 940 -3.0 % 84 68 -19.0 %
New York 785 928 18.2 % 84 99 179 %
Pennsylvania 1,133 889 -21.5 % 101 121 19.8 %
Virginia 865 860 -0.6 % 85 79 -7.1%
Illinois 677 779 15.1 % 74 69 -6.8 %
Ohio 636 740 16.4 % 79 73 -7.6 %
Arizona 577 723 25.3 % 54 72 333 %
Indiana 296 673 127.4 % 33 58 75.8 %
Missouri 618 631 2.1 % 48 72 50.0 %
Colorado 501 613 22.4 % 38 41 7.9 %
North Dakota 733 594 -19.0 % 39 75 92.3 %
Washington 509 541 6.3 % 44 46 4.5 %
Montana 394 390 -1.0 % 16 58 262.5 %
Oregon 247 312 26.3 % 7 18 157.1 %
Kansas 315 258 -18.1 % 17 16 -5.9 %
South Dakota 177 237 33.9 % 11 32 190.9 %
Towa 170 225 32.4 % 11 38 245.5 %
Minnesota 270 193 -28.5 % 24 24 0.0 %




New Jersey

Wyoming

Nevada

Wisconsin

Maryland

Idaho

Nebraska

Delaware

Connecticut

Utah

Maine

Alaska

Massachusetts

Rhode Island

Vermont

New Hampshire

Hawaii

127
200
174
113
146
131
58
121
121
71
54
13

190
157
150
150
145
144
135
125
109

86

59

12

= W A DN

15

23
18

20

133.3 %

26.7 %
-46.7 %
550.0 %
-13.0 %
-27.8 %
133.3 %

85.7 %

150.0 %



	04P - State Volume

